Hallux Valgus Deformity
OPERATIVE TECHNIQUE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPERATIVE TECHNIQUE
INDICATIONS FOR USE
1
3
9

3.5mm Locking Screws
#         Description                                                                         Catalog #
ORDERING INFORMATION2
PLATES
LOCKING SCREWS
Catalog # Description QTY
LPL0200 Lapidus Plate - Left 2
LPR0300 Lapidus Plate - Right 2
Catalog # Description QTY
PSC35L4512 3.5mm x 12mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4514 3.5mm x 14mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4516 3.5mm x 16mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4518 3.5mm x 18mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4520 3.5mm x 20mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4522 3.5mm x 22mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4524 3.5mm x 24mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4526 3.5mm x 26mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4528 3.5mm x 28mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4530 3.5mm x 30mm Locking Screw 4
PSC35L4532 3.5mm x 32mm Locking Screw 4
NON-LOCKING SCREWS
Catalog # Description QTY
PSC35N12 3.5mm x 12mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N14 3.5mm x 14mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N16 3.5mm x 16mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N18 3.5mm x 18mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N20 3.5mm x 20mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N22 3.5mm x 22mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N24 3.5mm x 24mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N26 3.5mm x 26mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N28 3.5mm x 28mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N30 3.5mm x 30mm Non-Locking Screw 2
PSC35N32 3.5mm x 32mm Non-Locking Screw 2
DELTA/COMPRESSION SCREWS
Catalog # Description QTY
PSC35D16 3.5mm x 16mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D18 3.5mm x 18mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D20 3.5mm x 20mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D22 3.5mm x 22mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D25 3.5mm x 25mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D30 3.5mm x 30mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D35 3.5mm x 35mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D40 3.5mm x 40mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D42 3.5mm x 42mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D44 3.5mm x 44mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D46 3.5mm x 46mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D48 3.5mm x 48mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
PSC35D50 3.5mm x 50mm  Delta/Compression Screw 2
INSTRUMENTS
Catalog # Description QTY
DH0416 2.5mm Drill Guide 1
DH0476 2.5mm Quick read drill bit, Lapidus System 2